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The Village Board appoints the Plan Commission. The 
focus of the Plan Commission is to guide growth and 
development within the Village to promote its residents' 
health, safety and welfare. They review and provide 
recommendations on-site plans for new development, 
lot split applications and special use permits within the 
Village. In addition, the Commission guides the Board on 
rezoning requests and ordinance amendments. The 
Commission develops and adopts a Comprehensive Plan 
for the physical development of the Village to guide 
decision-making. Meetings are open to the public. 

 
MEMBERS: SEVEN (7) 

TERM LENGTH: THREE (3) YEARS 

FREQUENCY: THIRD TUESDAY – MONTHLY @ 6 P.M. 

MEETING LOCATION:  
VILLAGE HALL/PUBLIC SAFETY BUILDING  
3100 EATON RD. – BELLEVUE, WI 54311 

VILLAGE CONTACT:  
ANDREW J. VISSERS, AICP,  
DIRECTOR OF COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT 

 

Submittal Deadline - by 12:00 p.m. Plan Commission Meeting Date 

Monday, December 18, 2023 Tuesday, January 16, 2024 

Monday, January 22, 2024 Tuesday, February 20, 2024 

Monday, February 19, 2024 Tuesday, March 19, 2024 

Monday, March 18, 2024 Tuesday, April 16, 2024 

Monday, April 22, 2024 Tuesday, May 21, 2024 

Monday, May 20, 2024 Tuesday, June 18, 2024 

Monday, June 17, 2024 Tuesday, July 16, 2024 

Monday, July 22, 2024 Tuesday, August 20, 2024 

Monday, August 19, 2024 Tuesday, September 17, 2024 

Monday, September 16, 2024 Tuesday, October 15, 2024 

Monday, October 21, 2024 Tuesday, November 19, 2024 

Monday, November 18, 2024 Tuesday, December 17, 2024 

Monday, December 23, 2024 Tuesday, January 21, 2025 

 

NOTES 
• All BOLD dates have tentatively been adjusted for holidays, meeting cancellations etc. 

• Pre submittal meetings are encouraged but not required. 

• A complete submittal (including application, materials, exhibits and fee) must be submitted by the deadline to the 
Village Offices. Incomplete, electronic only or late submittals will be processed for the next submittal deadline. 

• The submittal of an application on a specific submittal date does not guarantee consideration at the specified Plan 
Commission meeting. The schedules provided above may be extended if all Staff comments are not thoroughly 
addressed by dates specified by Staff. 

• For additional information, please contact the Community Development Department at (920) 468-5225. 
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